
ULTIMATE 
STAYCATION EVENT

HOT TUB PRICE LIST



MSRP:

$6,995

SPORT  
ALL-IN-110V™

5 Person

 $3,995
NOW ONLY:

ONLY

$39
Monthly

A perfect tub for beginning your hot tub lifestyle, this 
little beauty is considered our true entry level, Plug-
N-Play hot tub. However, it is packed with all the 
features and benefits you expect from a Nordic Hot 
Tub! 

Imagine gentle currents of water washing over your 
body. Can you feel the powerful jets soothing your 
muscles and releasing the tensions of your day? Now, 
imagine this right in your own backyard! You can 
have today it in a Sport All-In-110V™!

+ NO TAX



$7,995
MSRP:

RETREAT  
ALL-IN-110V™

5 Person

 $4,795
NOW ONLY:

ONLY

$47
Monthly

An exceptional Plug-N-Play model, the Retreat All-
In-110V™ provides all the therapeutic benefits you 
need plus all the features and benefits you expect 
from a Nordic Hot Tub! 

With our Nordic Wrap and Nordic Clean ozonator 
installed as standard options, the Retreat All-
In-110V™ is perfect for individuals, couples or 
families. Retreat into amazing hot water therapy with 
the Retreat All-In-110V™!

+ NO TAX



$8,995
MSRP:

RETREAT SE™
5 Person

 $5,795
NOW ONLY:

ONLY

$56
Monthly

Power and luxury are at your fingertips in our Retreat 
SE™, one of our most popular models. Settle into one 
of the bucket seats and let fully adjustable, Nordic 
Star™ jets release the tension in your aching back 
muscles. 

Or swing your legs up onto the bench seat and let our 
Nordic Star™ whirlpool jet wash waves of soothing 
water over your entire body. You’ll want to retreat to 
your personal oasis in Nordic’s Retreat SE™!



$8,495
MSRP:

C-78L  
110V  

5 Person

ONLY

$58
Monthly

 $5,995
NOW ONLY:

JACUZZI ONTARIO EXCLUSIVE 

Proudly manufactured right here in Ontario, 
our Celebrity Spas C-78L contains a spacious 
footwell with room for the whole family. 
Unplug and unwind like a celebrity in our 
compact and spacious design.



$9,995
MSRP:

 C-84L
Cottage Lounger 

6 Person

ONLY

$80
Monthly

+ NO TAX

 $8,295
NOW ONLY:

JACUZZI ONTARIO EXCLUSIVE 

Proudly manufactured right here in Ontario, 
our Celebrity Spas C-84L Cottage Lounger 
combines casual elegance with cutting edge 
performance. Relax in our recliner or entertain 
friends like a celebrity in this compact yet 
spacious design.



 J-245™ 
5 - 6 Adults 

ONLY

$149 
Monthly

 $15,495MSRP:

$15,495 $9,087

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge
ClearRay  $1,599 NO Charge

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

+ NO TAX

NOW ONLY:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery

Jacuzzi® is proud to introduce the J-245™, 
which offers a relaxing experience for up to 
seven adults. Luxurious, yet affordable, the 
J-245™ model boasts classic jets that 
provide a powerful massage, including four 
rotational jets as well as being the only Hot 
Tub in the J-200™ Collection to feature a 
jetted foot dome. The open seating 
arrangement makes it ideal for social 
gatherings. Two powerful jet pumps provide 
all the power needed to keep all of your 
friends happy.



 J-280™ 
6 - 7 Adults 

ONLY

$164
Monthly

The J-280™ proves that affordable hot tubs can 
give you everything you want in a spa. It has 
features you might find surprisingly upscale, 
including jets and classic stainless-steel jet faces. 
Energy-saving LED lighting illuminates the 
waterfall, foot well and the interior perimeter to 
provide colour and enhanced safety. The J-280™ is 
the flagship model of the J-200™ collection of 
Jacuzzi® hot tubs. Standard equipped with 44 
Jacuzzi® jets with six variations in a spacious 
design, this hot tub can accommodate up to seven 
adults. But what makes the J-280™ stand out is its 
wealth of optional features.

 $16,995MSRP:

$16,995 $9,087

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge
ClearRay  $1,599 NO Charge

+ NO TAX

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery



 J-315™ 
2 - 3 Adults 

ONLY

$121 
Monthly

$15,495
MSRP:

We present our most romantic portable hot tub 
yet: the J-315™.The Jacuzzi® J-315™ hot tub may 
be small but its side-by-side seating arrangement 
means you’ll be closer to the one you love. 
Designed to accommodate two to three adults, 
the J-315™ is one of the most energy efficient 
portable hot tubs Jacuzzi® has ever designed. 
Full foam insulation, temperature locking 
controls, and low watt density titanium heating 
elements increase thermal efficiency and keep 
operating costs low.

 $12,495
 $6,590

+ NO TAX

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge  
Factory Rebate $3,000



 J-345™ 
5 - 6 Adults 

ONLY

$197
Monthly

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge

$20,495
MSRP:

The Jacuzzi® J-345™ is one of the most balanced 
Jacuzzi® hot tubs available and lets you appreciate 
your surroundings. With seating that can 
accommodate up to six adults, everyone has room 
to stretch out and soak in its perfect ambience. The 
J-345™ comes equipped with superior PowerPro® 

Jets and a jetted foot dome to provide you with 
hydromassage at its finest. The jets are designed 
and coordinated to affect a variety of muscle 
groups, so you'll always leave this portable hot tub 
feeling harmonized and rejuvenated.

 $10,085
 $20,495NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery



 J-365™ 
6 - 7 Adults 

ONLY

$212
Monthly

 $21,995
$21,995
MSRP:

 $10,085

Skip the nightlife and laze the night away in the 
luxurious J-365™ portable hot tub. Experience 
the PowerPro® Therapy Seat, plentiful 
PowerPro® Jets, including FX Jets, and jetted 
foot dome guaranteed to relax and rejuvenate 
as it spoils your muscles from the top of your 
neck to the bottom of your feet. This is your new 
alternative to evening entertainment. The 
J-365™ is equipped with features such as ProLite 
LED lighting system, sensual and soothing Water 
Rainbow® waterfall feature, cup holders, and 
headrest pillows round out this spacious hot tub.

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery



 J-435™ 
5 - 6 Adults 

ONLY

$212 
Monthly

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge
Factory Rebate $1,500

 $21,095
$23,495
MSRP:

 $11,585

The J-435™ hot tub was designed using a state 
of the art process for a modern interior that 
delivers a perfect fit for many body types and 
heights. The high-back design adds privacy and 
protection from the chilly outdoor air. With a 
variety of seating options and top-of-the-line 
hydrotherapy, the J-435™ hot tub offers privacy, 
a forward-facing lounge and jetted cool down 
seat. The J-435™ hot tub was designed using 
state-of-the-art technology for a modern interior 
that delivers a perfect fit.

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery



 J-485™ 
6 - 7 Adults 

ONLY

$240 
Monthly

 $24,995
$26,495
MSRP:

 $11,585

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge
Factory Rebate $1,500

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery

The J-485™ Jacuzzi® Hot Tub provides neck-to-toe 
muscle relief with a high-back design and adjustable 
pillow for enhanced relaxation at any height. With a 
roomy, open-seat design with 6-7 seats, the J-485™ 
model is set apart by its stunning Pro-Finish™ 
cabinetry, corner accent lighting, and an exclusive 
extra-wide illuminated waterfall that provides a 
relaxing cascade of warm water down the neck and 
back. A low-profile foot dome eases cramps and 
tension in tired feet, while a wide variety of 
PowerPro® jets with adjustable intensity allow for a 
targeted, personalized hydromassage with every 
soak.



 J-585™
6 - 7 Adults 

MSRP:

$28,995
 $26,995
 $12,085

Cover  $995 NO Charge
Del/Set Up  $699 NO Charge
Starter Kit  $299 NO Charge

SMART SEAL  $499 NO Charge
ClearRay Protect  $499 NO Charge

ClearRay $1,599 NO Charge
Factory Rebate $2,000

NOW ONLY:

EXTRA’s &  
Savings Included:

PLUS: FREE GAZEBO ($5,495 Value) 
INCLUDES: Electrical Installation & Delivery

Offering room for 6-7 adults, the stunning J-585™ 
Hot Tub makes for a perfect gathering place. 
Introduces a new PowerPro® FX Directional Jet 
designed to relieve tension and improve 
circulation in the hips while a new PX Jet 
placement delivers a focused massage to key 
pressure points in the wrist. This hot tub 
showcases a designer woven exterior and 
architectural corner lighting outside, and dual 
ProEdge™ Waterfalls and interior illumination 
inside for ambiance and beauty.

ONLY

$259 
Monthly



2017 JACUZZI® HOT TUBS J-385™ 2017 JACUZZI® HOT TUBS J-345™

2016 SUNRISE AQUARIAN 2017 NORDIC RETREAT MS

2015 NORDIC RETREAT 2015 NORDIC STELLA

Contact us today to learn more!

Pre-owned Hot Tubs



MODEL
Cover 
$995

Del/Set 
Up $699

Starter 
Kit  

$299

SMART 
SEAL  
$499

ClearRay 
Protect 
$499

ClearRay  
$1,599

Electrical  
Install

Gazebo 
Savings

BONUS  
SAVINGS

FACTORY 
REBATE

TOTAL  
SAVINGS

MONTHLY  
PAYMENT

J-500™ COLLECTION – $2,000 FACTORY PAID REBATE + FREE GAZEBO

J-585™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 $2,000 $12,085 $259.22

J-575™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 $2,000 $12,085 $259.22

J-400™ COLLECTION – UP TO $4,000 FACTORY PAID REBATE + FREE GAZEBO

J-495™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge $5,495 $4,590 $1,500 $11,585 $264.00

J-485™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge $5,495 $4,590 $1,500 $11,585 $240.12

J-475™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 $1,500 $11,585 $240.12

J-445™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 $1,500 $11,585 $211.47

J-435™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge $5,495 $4,590 $1,500 $11,585 $211.47

J-425™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A $4,590 $4,000 $8,590 $158.95

J-LX® COLLECTION – UP TO $3,000 FACTORY PAID REBATE + FREE GAZEBO

J-LX® NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $201.92

J-LXL® NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $201.92

J-300™ COLLECTION – UP TO $2,000 FACTORY PAID REBATE + FREE GAZEBO

J-385™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $225.80

J-375™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $225.80

J-365™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge $5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $211.47

J-355™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $211.47

J-345™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

$5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $197.15

J-335™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge $5,495 $4,590 N/A $10,085 $197.15

J-325™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A $4,590 $3,000 $7,590 $139.85

J-315™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A $4,590 $3,000 $7,590 $120.75

J-200™ COLLECTION – UP TO $1,500 FACTORY PAID REBATE + FREE GAZEBO

J-280™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
$5,495 $3,592 N/A $9,087 $163.72

J-275™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
$5,495 $3,592 N/A $9,087 $163.72

J-245™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge $5,495 $3,592 N/A $9,087 $149.40

J-235™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
$5,495 $3,592 N/A $9,087 $149.40

J-225™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
N/A $3,592 $1,500 $5,092 $115.97

J-215™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge N/A $3,592 $1,500 $5,092 $106.42

J-210™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A
NO 

Charge
NO 

Charge
N/A $3,592 $1,500 $5,092 $106.42

J-100™ COLLECTION – $1,500 FACTORY PAID REBATE

J-125™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,592 $1,500 $5,092 $101.65

J-115™ NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

NO 
Charge

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,592 $1,500 $5,092 $98.87
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